Certified List Of Candidates

UNITED NEIGHBORHOODS NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (UNNC) Created 02/21/23, 05:00 PM
Area 1 Resident Representative - Seat 2 2 Certified Candidate(s)
Ballot Name Certified Date

LAURA MEYERS 2/6/2023
DIVINA HARWELL 2/7/2023
Area 2 Resident Representative - Seat 2 1 Certified Candidate(s)
Ballot Name Certified Date
KAREENE ALPRECHT 1/17/2023
Area 3 Resident Representative - Seat 2 1 Certified Candidate(s)
Ballot Name Certified Date
MICHAEL L. KIMBROUGH 2/7/2023
Area 4 Resident Representative - Seat 2 1 Certified Candidate(s)
Ballot Name Certified Date
GREGORY DAVID JACKSON 21712023
Area 5 Resident Representative - Seat 2 3 Certified Candidate(s)
Ballot Name Certified Date
CANDICE JACKSON 21712023
CHRISTOPHER A. WEED 2/6/2023
DIANA P. COOPER 216/2023
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Area 6 Resident Representative - Seat 2

Ballot Name

At Large Representative
Ballot Name
EDWARD L. SAUNDERS
PAULA C. SOUTHERN
MICHAEL SODERSTROM
SARAH LONGHENRY

SHO' K. KING
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Certified Date

Certified Date
2/1/2023
1/31/2023
2/6/2023
1/13/2023

2/3/2023

0 Certified Candidate(s)

5 Certified Candidate(s)



