Certified List Of Candidates

UNITED NEIGHBORHOODS NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (UNNC)

Created 02/21/23, 05:00 PM

Area 1 Resident Representative - Seat 2

2 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
LAURA MEYERS	2/6/2023
DIVINA HARWELL	2/7/2023

Area 2 Resident Representative - Seat 2

1 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
KAREENE ALPRECHT	1/17/2023

Area 3 Resident Representative - Seat 2

1 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
MICHAEL L. KIMBROUGH	2/7/2023

Area 4 Resident Representative - Seat 2

1 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
GREGORY DAVID JACKSON	2/7/2023

Area 5 Resident Representative - Seat 2

3 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
CANDICE JACKSON	2/7/2023
CHRISTOPHER A. WEED	2/6/2023
DIANA P. COOPER	2/6/2023

Ballot Name	Certified Date

At Large Representative

5 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
EDWARD L. SAUNDERS	2/1/2023
PAULA C. SOUTHERN	1/31/2023
MICHAEL SODERSTROM	2/6/2023
SARAH LONGHENRY	1/13/2023
SHO' K. KING	2/3/2023